Teacher
Initial:

LWYW

wcCcC

LAW

LSH

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

cYy

MAK

WTC

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F.5 VA (E2)

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

Modern Art History

H PR (E3) XERIME

HE P (4R)

op Fu R (228

F.5 English
(whole form)

F.5 Math (whole
form)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Math (M2)

F.5 Geog (E3)

F.5 Hist (E2)

A (E2)

IR
i)

BETREH p.20 Exercise
#b

Phase 3: A. Paper 1
exercise * B. News
Review: topic: if
possible, anything not
about HK — SCMP
epaper

Ch 11 measure of
dispersion

Geometric Distribution
and Poisson Distribution

Chap 10 Definite
Integration (Integration
by Parts, Integration of
Odd and Even
Functions)

6.2 What are the
characteristics of
tropical rainforests?

Theme B Chap 1
Immediate Causes of
WWA1

1921~36 Bl 5 &

Type of T&L Activities /

Assignment / Assessment:

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Homework / Writing /
Reflection, online lesson

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Student Access Platform(s):

Google Classroom, Subject
Whatsapp Group

Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom, Subject
Whatsapp Group

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom, Subject
Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group

Subject Whatsapp Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

21/02/2020

22/02/2020

02/03/2020

24/02/2020

23/02/2020

21/02/2020

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

28/02/2020

Suggested Working
Time (hours):

30 mins

2/ NI

3/\IE

1/\Ig

4-5 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

1 hr (daily)

CYINE

Submission Method Learning

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Answer checking

after school reopen

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Period:

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2



LSH

SiU

SOL

PANG

LHF

LTF

LHW

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

op Fu R (228

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

F.5ICT (E3)

M6 Ch2 and ch3
Flipping classroom all
exercises

Watch videos on Ch 3
and videos No.70 and
71 on the video list,
complete the
consolidation
worksheets

Revision of NSS
Mastering Biology Book
1B

Bk4 Ch. 1.2 Electric
field strength and
Electric potential
energy. Ch. 2.1 Electric
current, Ch. 2.2 Voltage,
e.m.f. and p.d.

organic synthesis

Ratio analysis

Video and Animation
(MM - Chp 5 & 6)

Video / Webpage

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom, School
Gmail

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom

School Gmail, Subject
Whatsapp Group, e-learning
instruction, exercise pdf and
word file and simulation files
available at
https://drive.google.com/ope
n?id=15IMeX2l_1zD2paqGb
SnVGzcnHChKQAXb

Subject Whatsapp Group

School Gmail, Subject
Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom

24/02/2020

21/02/2020

15/03/2020

23/02/2020

22/02/2020

23/02/2020

17N

3 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Google Form

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2



