Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F.5 VA (E2)	Modern Art History	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	21/02/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	文章創作	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Subject Whatsapp Group	22/02/2020	2小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/2-23/2
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	畫皮	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	3小時		17/2-23/2
LSH	Cross KLA	S5	中五通識(全級)	能源科技 p.20 Exercise #b	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	24/02/2020	1小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/2-23/2
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 English (whole form)	Phase 3: A. Paper 1 exercise * B. News Review: topic: if possible, anything not about HK – SCMP epaper	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	23/02/2020	4-5 hrs	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (whole form)	Ch 11 measure of dispersion	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/2
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Geometric Distribution and Poisson Distribution	Homework / Writing / Reflection, online lesson	Google Classroom	23/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M2)	Chap 10 Definite Integration (Integration by Parts, Integration of Odd and Even Functions)	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	23/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.2 What are the characteristics of tropical rainforests?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	23/02/2020	3 hrs	Answer checking after school reopen	17/2-23/2
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	Theme B Chap 1 Immediate Causes of WW1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Subject V	Vhatsapp Group	1 hr (daily)	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/2
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	1921~36 國共分合	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	28/02/2020	4小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/2-23/2

LSH	PSHE Education	S5	中五通識(全級)	M6 Ch2 and ch3 Flipping classroom all exercises	Video / Webpage	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/02/2020	1小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/2-23/2
SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Watch videos on Ch 3 and videos No.70 and 71 on the video list, complete the consolidation worksheets	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, School Gmail	21/02/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/2
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Revision of NSS Mastering Biology Book 1B	Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	3 hrs	Google Form	17/2-23/2
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Bk4 Ch. 1.2 Electric field strength and Electric potential energy. Ch. 2.1 Electric current, Ch. 2.2 Voltage, e.m.f. and p.d.		School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group, e-learning instruction, exercise pdf and word file and simulation files available at https://drive.google.com/ope n?id=15IMeX2I_1zD2paqGb SnVGzcnHChKQAxb	23/02/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	17/2-23/2
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	organic synthesis	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	22/02/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/2-23/2
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	Ratio analysis	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group	23/02/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/2-23/2
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Video and Animation (MM - Chp 5 & 6)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom				17/2-23/2